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SALPAUSSELAN KISAT

LAHDESSA 4.3.-6.3. 1994

Kansainvalinen naisten 30 km hiihto (vapaa) M-cup
International Cross Country Women 30 km (free) W-cup

Nimi
Name

di Centa
Egorova
Belmondo
Gauvriljuk
Nagejkina
Ordina
Wold
Havrancikova
dal Sasso
Nybraten
Villeneuve
Nilsen
Valbe
Dybendahl
Lazutina
Rolig
Moen
Neumannova
Taranenko
Fritzon
Lahtinen
Mettler
Danilova
Frost
Korneeva
Sinkevitch
Martinsen
Ostlund
Blum
Brannare
T6ro
Balazova
Valbusa
Vanzetta
Rautiala
Méakinen
Frithioff
Schwager

Lahti 6.3.1994

Manuela
Ljubov
Stefania
Nina
Svetlana
Antonina
Marit
Alzbeta
Guidina
Inger Helene
Sophie

Elin

Elena
Trude
Larissa
Marjut
Anita
Katerina
Irina
Anna-Lena
Merja  ( Kuusisto )
Barbara
Olga

Lis

Olga
Yelena
Bente
Marie-Helene
Constanze
Mareena
Anne
Lubomira
Sabina
Bice

Marke

Mia

Anna

Silke

Kansallisuus
Nationality

ITA
RUS
ITA
RUS
RUS
SWE
NOR
SVK
ITA
NOR
FRA
NOR
RUS
NOR
RUS
FIN
NOR
CZE
UKR
SWE
FIN
SuUl
RUS
SWE
RUS
BLR
NOR
SWE
GER
FIN
FIN
SVK
ITA
ITA
FIN
FIN
SWE
SuUl

Aika
Time

1,22,50,6
1,23,54,4
1,24,47,6
1,25,09,8
1,25,12,2
1,26,07,0
1,26,27,7
1,26,31,4
1,26,33,5
1,26,39,2
1,26,40,3
1,26,44,1
1,26,55,8
1,27,07,4
1,27,20,7
1,27,23,3
1,27,23,7
1,27,54,0
1,27,55,2
1,28,11,9
1,28,55,0
1,29,04,1
1,29,06,7
1,29,09,7
1,29,17,9
1,29,21,4
1,29,57,3
1,30,27,2
1,31,21,8
1,31,34,5
1,31,52,7
1,32,00,0
1,32,13,3
1,32,26,4
1,32,27,3
1,32,59,2
1,33,19,8
1,33,33,5
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44

Piirainen
Moisio
Schulze

Pelli

Slipenko

van Schyndel

Elena
Satu
Anke
Ulla
Anna
Helene

BLR
FIN
GER
FIN
UKR
NED

1,33,58,3
1,34,29,3
1,34,31,9
1,36,47,8
1,37,30,5
1,39,28,5



